CORRIDA INTEGRACAO BRASIL PORTUGAL

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

Num.
5037
5017
5034
5001
5026

5011
5047
5018

5004
5027
5016

5019
5045
5013
5009
5033

Nome
CICERO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
JOSE FLAVIO DOS SANTOS
WILLIANS CORREIA MARINHO
CARLOS EDUARDO UEMA

CAROS HENRIQUE FIQUEREDO LOPES
LIMA

ABDON MARQUES NETTO
ROBERVALDO DAVINO DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE LEITE BARRETTO
DOMINGUES

ROBERTO RIBEIRO
MANFINE DE MELO QUEIROZ
GERSON RENILTON ALVES DOS SANTOS

BRUNO VILLELA DE ALMEIDA
CLAUDEMIRO AVELINO

JOSE DIAS DE SOUZA

PEDRO RAFAEL SAMPAIO
JULIANDER ERNESSTO DE CARLI

= £ £ £ £

ldd.

32
37
39
51
39

40
32
47

33
39
22

30
56
77
63
42

Faixa
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

Cl.Fx.

10
11
12
13

Equipe

Tempo
00:16:58
00:17:21
00:18:57
00:28:35

00:28:49

00:29:10
00:29:30
00:29:36

00:29:51
00:33:01
00:33:04

00:35:12
00:40:38
00:43:04
00:48:53

00:53:01

Pagina:

Liquido
00:16:58
00:17:21
00:18:56
00:28:32

00:28:42

00:29:00
00:29:24
00:29:34

00:29:51
00:32:53
00:33:02

00:35:04
00:40:35
00:42:56
00:48:44

00:52:57



